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FREGONA ALGODON
PROFESIONAL 225 GR
ANONIMA

FREGONA ALGODON
PROFESIONAL 225 GR ANONIMA

Envasado
Material
Encajado
Largo Fregona

Intervalo Largo
Fregona

Peso Fregona

Intervalo Peso
Fregona

Bolsa
Algodon
Caja
30cm

29-31 cm

225¢

220-230 g

Categoria
Unidades / Units
Gr

Largo/Long
Ancho/Width
Alto/Height
Volumen / Volume

Cajas manto /
Boxes base

Cajas/ Boxes palet
EAN
Info

Composicion /
Composition

Uso / Usage

Unidad
1
224

10

30

8431250713273

Fregona de hilos de algodén profesional, hilos extralargos.

100% Algoddn

Cabezal de polietileno

Set

227

10

30

Pack

Caja

24

5.912 Kg
39

31

29

0.0351 m3

DUN14

Palet
1344
343.1 Kg
80

123

215

8 ud

56 ud



